

CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDITS ADA C·E·R·P[®] Continuing Education Recognition Program

The Great Lakes Association of Orthodontists (GLAO) is an ADA CERP recognized provider approved by the American Association of Orthodontists.

ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professionals in identifying quality providers of continuing dental education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of dentistry.

The Great Lakes Association of Orthodontists designates this activity for up to 10.0 hours of continuing education (CE) credits for doctors and 10.0 hours for staff.

CE attendance forms will be provided to each registrant after the Annual Session. It is the responsibility of individual attendees to submit any necessary continuing education credit documentation to their individual states for verification.

Concerns or complaints about a CE provider may be directed to the provider or to the Commission for Continuing Education Provider Recognition at ADA.org/CERP.

CE MANAGEMENT THROUGH AAO MEMBER WEBSITE – Sign in on the AAO member website at https://www2.aaoinfo.org/login/ then navigate to the CE Manager by clicking **Education > Practitioners > CE**
 Manager. Next, click 'Add a Credit' then select the 'GLAO Annual Session 2022' and individually select the session(s) to add. Your sessions will be recorded and you can print a CE certificate for the meeting at your convenience during or after the meeting. CE credits can also be added after the meeting. For assistance with the AAO CE Manager, please contact AAO at 800-424-2841 or info@aaortho.org.

The Great Lakes Association of Orthodontists does not review or approve of or necessarily agree with the topics, speakers and presentations set forth in this program. As such, by virtue of your attendance at this program, you acknowledge that any and all actions taken by you based upon such topics, speakers and presentations are undertaken at your own risk, and you further agree to hold the GLAO harmless from any and all liability in relation to the same. The GLAO encourages you to make your own independent judgment as to the topics, speakers and presentations and to rely on the advice of professionals, as appropriate, in making decisions in relations thereto.

QUESTIONS?

Call the GLAO office at 877/274-6420 or email GLAO@AssnOffices.com.